
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Casamigos Reposado

TEQUILA MAGNUM

$2000
$1942
$1350

BOURBON/WHISKEY
Angels Envy Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Rye
Jameson
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniel’s

$600
$550
$550
$500
$500
$450

SCOTCH
Macallan 18
Macallan 12
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Dewar’s White Label

$1100
$600
$850
$500
$450

COGNAC
Rémy XO
Rémy VSOP
Hennessy Privilege VSOP
Hennessy VS                                                                                      

$800
$650
$750
$600

VODKA
Ciroc - Flavors Available
Grey Goose – Flavors Available
Ketel One
Tito’s

$600
$550
$500
$450

VODKA MAGNUM
Grey Goose Magnum
Ketel One Magnum
Tito's Magnum

$900
$850
$800

GIN
Monkey 47
Hendricks 
Bombay Sapphire

$600
$500
$450

RUM
Bacardi Superior
Sailor Jerry

$450
$450

TEQUILA
Casamigos Blanco                                                                   
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Ultra                                                                                  
Clase Azul Reposado                                                                          
Clase Azul Plata                                                                                     
Don Julio 1942                                                                                     
Don Julio Rosado                                                                                 
Don Julio 70                                                                                           
Don Julio Añejo                                                                                    
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Fortaleza Añejo
Real Del Valle Blanco
Real Del Valle Reposado

$700
$800
$5000
$950
$700
$950
$900
$700
$700
$700
$800
$900
$450
$500

MINI  42’s

(1) Don Julio 1942 mini 50ml bottle     $42

(6) Don Julio 1942 mini 50ml bottles   $242

Pricing does not include state and local taxes, and other fees.



$1200
$850
$1200
$850
$800
$750
$550
$450
$400
$450
$450
$350

Ace Of Spades Rosé
Ace Of Spades Brut
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Brut
Perrier-Jouët Blanc De Blanc
Perrier-Jouët Rosé
Perrier-Jouët Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moët Nectar Rosé
Moët Rosé
Moët Brut 

CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPAGNE MAGNUM

$6000
$1500

$3000
$1800
$2700
$1700
$2000
$1200
$650
$550
$750
$600
$500

Ace Of Spades Rosé
Ace Of Spades Brut
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Dom Pérignon Brut
Perrier-Jouët Rosé
Perrier-Jouët Brut
Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label
Moët Nectar Rosé
Moët Rosé
Moët Brut 

Ace Of Spades Brut Jeroboam 3L
Veuve Clicquot Brut Jeroboam 3L

$42
$48
$48
$60

Coors Light 6 Pack
Corona 6 Pack
Peroni 6 Pack
Seltzer  6 Pack

$36
$36

Red Bull - Flavors 6 Pack
Evian 330ml 6 Pack

CHAMPAGNE LARGE FORMAT

NON- ALCOHOLIC

BEER + SELTZER 

No modifications.  

Let’s not complicate something that’s already perfect ;)

BURGER & BITES

SIDEBURGER OR GRILLED CHEESE
with our house fries

$11

$13

$21

$16

SIDEBURGER
double wagyu patties  • american cheese • secret sauce

toasted brioche buns

HOUSE FRIES
lightly salted

GRILLED CHEESE
american cheese • toasted brioche buns


